Crime and Activity Report
11/01/2019 to 11/30/2019

Offenses
Homicide
Rape
Robbery
Assault
Burglary
Larceny
Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service
Directed
Assisted
Self-Initiated

Police Reports

Accident Reports
State
County
Municipal
Private Property
Other
Unknown

Crime Prevention Checks
Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts

Violations:
Moving
Equipment
License
Investigative

Results:
Citations
Warnings
No Action
Other

Ordinance Violation Warnings
Vehicles
Occupancy
Vegetation
Animals
Other

40

o o

12
14

2727
1095
723
909

188

33
16

O O wo o

25

176

106

57
11

107
75

22
20

N O OO



