## Crime and Activity Report 11/01/2019 to 11/30/2019

Offenses Homicide Rape Robbery Assault Burglary	
Rape Robbery Assault Burglary	<b>40</b> 0
Robbery Assault Burglary	0
Burglary	0
	7
Loroopy	12
Larceny	14
Motor Vehicle Theft	7
Calls for Service	2727
Directed	1095
Assisted	723
Self-Initiated	909
Police Reports	188
A soldant Donauta	22
Accident Reports State	<b>33</b> 16
County	8
Municipal	6
Private Property	3
Other	0
Unknown	0
Crime Prevention Checks	25
Field Interview Reports	6
Motorist Contacts	176
Violations:	
Moving	106
Equipment	8
License	57
LICENSE	11
Investigative	
	107
Investigative	75
Investigative Results: Citations Warnings	
Investigative Results: Citations	4
Investigative Results: Citations Warnings	4 0
Investigative Results: Citations Warnings No Action Other Ordinance Violation Warnings	
Investigative Results: Citations Warnings No Action Other	0
Investigative Results: Citations Warnings No Action Other Ordinance Violation Warnings	0 22
Investigative Results: Citations Warnings No Action Other Ordinance Violation Warnings Vehicles Occupancy Vegetation	0 22 20 0 0
Investigative Results: Citations Warnings No Action Other Ordinance Violation Warnings Vehicles Occupancy	0 22 20 0